
Information

Description:EMC/1060017894/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031330

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 27.01.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 27.01.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 21.01.2020 02:35:10

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008743013235 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 32014 P5

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 32014 X P5 / 32014  X UP5
MAKE :SKF/ FAG/ NTN/ NSK/ TIMKEN

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060017894/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031330

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 008731260055 PLUMMER BLOCK
BEARING NO. SN510

 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
PLUMBER BLOCK BEARING NO. SN510
MAKE ; SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN,
(WITH SELF-ALIGNING BALL BEARING NO.1210K, SLEEVE NO.H210 (COMPLETE SET))

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 008731270195 BEARING SLEEVE H210  00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
BEARING SLEEVE H210FOR SHOT BLASTING M/C 96"
MAKE:SKF/ SMR/ KNR

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 008818320505 BALL BRG NO:1210 K  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
SELF ALIGNING BALL BEARING WITH TAPER BORE,NO.1210K.,
MAKE: SKF/FAG/NTN/NSK/TIMKEN

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 008743013245 NEEDLE CAGE K 80 x 86
x 19.5

 00:00:00 50  NO

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/1060017894/BEARINGS
Bid invitation number:6300031330

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

NEEDLE ROLLER CAGE, K 80 x 86 x 19.5 / 20
MAKE: INA / NTN

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


